
Místo : 

Fürbacherová Kamila BFS: Ung Vincent

Sroka Paweł

Bavoľar Marek & Kołb Patryk

Akce : Kategorie : 

Datum : 6/21/2025

A1 Bavoľar Marek Kołb Patryk B1

Fürbacherová Kamila Sroka Paweł

1

B2 Fürbacherová Kamila 2 2 Sroka Paweł A2

Fürbacherová Kamila

KONEČNÉ UMÍSTĚNÍ:

Kensei iaido Taikai Mudan

zapsal

Struktura KO systému pro pooly (A,B)

1.

2.

3.

2
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Praha

Pavel Fürbacher, Jan Hora

A B
1 1

2


